ASM INTERNATIONAL N.V.

ASM INTERNATIONAL N.V.
WKN: 000033411

ISIN: NL0000334118

Overview

2024/04/23 19:34:27

Price
570.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

9.62% (50.00)

NLO000334118
ASM
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

26,156 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

563.80 EUR (10)
572.00 EUR (10)
520.80 EUR
570.00 EUR
518.00 EUR
520.00 EUR
546.36529 EUR
1,318
720,297.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=90944537,158371390,226233651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000334118&ID_NOTATION=190564254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000334118&ID_NOTATION=190564254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e46a5d162afdf84b65e933e98622f88222ccb9664ab98a02cbd9b03d79647d07&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ee0dde398ef9ddd2e&time=1713981942&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8e24efdc10e86771f7fa76c86b077bf7da7ed992bdcb7fa40314d87959c21d6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bfc5e0042666edcc9&time=1713981942&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f32b91e430bf040c3724350690edb15df5fd5d86501a7bc2ce1c4fe0630e427&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9e3e774538c7129cf&time=1713981942&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71fa67511cb4c41e1ff8a9a2e6473763bcce4491ae43fc6a7b1e2f53840f24c8&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d146865abdf69b70b&time=1713981942&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf36d981ae0c746f73e96d21b16f5a363945dac86640b777a0a65ec34cca74c4&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4e28346ba8ef6610c&time=1713981942&tool=RSC

ASM INTERNATIONAL N.V.

Details

2024/04/23 19:34:27

Price
570.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

9.62% (50.00)

ISIN NL0000334118
Symbol ASM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 26,156 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 563.80 EUR (10)
Ask (Ask size) 572.00 EUR (10)
Open 520.80 EUR
High 570.00 EUR
Low 518.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 520.00 EUR
VWAP 546.36529 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,318
Trading volume 720,297.80
Number of trades 148
Last size 10
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +44.92% +50.03% +105.85%
Perf (abs.) +161.55 +173.80 +268.00
Beta 1.85 1.77 1.77
Volatility 36.12 38.41 43.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/

Time

17:35

09:05

19:34

08:03

18:17

Price

531.80 EUR

525.00 EUR

570.00 EUR

520.60 EUR

553.80 EUR

552.84 EUR (693)
568.59 EUR (573)
524.27 EUR (769)
450.95 EUR (685)
609.60 EUR (2024/04/15)
425.95 EUR (2024/01/04)
609.60 EUR (2024/04/15)
302.00 EUR (2023/04/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1
0.00 3
0.71 147
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=190564254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358201984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245105

ASM INTERNATIONAL N.V.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

17:30

08:00

18:24

18:07

17:38

08:10

08:13

523.30 EUR

519.60 EUR

566.20 EUR

581.20 USD

531.60 EUR

519.40 EUR

520.20 EUR

2.95 6
0.00 1
0.02 6
0.00 1
0.00 -
64.78 6,715
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40390166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40390166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272894290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343644

ASM INTERNATIONAL N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

ASME

Contact Details
ASM INTERNATIONAL NV

Versterkerstraat 8 - 1322 AP Almere
Telefon: +31-88-100-88-10
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Benjamin Loh  Chairman of Managing
Board

Hichem Member of Executive
M'Saad Committee

Paul A.H. Member of Executive
Verhagen Committee

Board of directors

Pauline van der
Meer Mohr

Didier Lamouche
Adalio Sanchez
Marcus Johannes
de Jong

Monica de Virgiliis

Stefanie Kahle-
Galonske

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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